301241300233581 301244150215965 301244230148998 301244270045404 xxx 

301242120143282 301244150237769 301244250166941 301244270072136 xxx 

301242130073035 301244170000937 301244250171443 301244270157396 xxx 

301242150227764 301244170062829 301244250173246 301244290230096 xxx 

Total – 111 (One Hundred Eleven only) 

Category No.1, Assistant Loco Pilot, South East Central Railway 

301241120265861 301242190038673 301244150177203 301244230076259 301244300015279 

301241130009403 301242190062650 301244150183093 301244230131505 301244300024571 

301241130011436 301242220095413 301244150193455 301244230133059 301244300027282

[...]

301242130177777 301244150163613 301244230028596 301244270264541 301245270238422 

301242130206461 301244150169205 301244230038310 301244270265667 301245300039904 

301242150046641 301244150172804 301244230051360 301244300011051 301245300087318 

Total - 355 (Three Hundred Fifty Five only) 

7.0 This is a part panel against ALP post and further panels of the eligible candidates 

shall be published in due course. 

8.0 Important: Beware of the touts who may misguide the candidates with false promises 

of getting them selected for the job on illegal consideration.